BOYS' BASKETBALL - Freshmen
Day Date Opponent

December
Tue 5
Thu 7
Thu 14
Sat 16
Mon 18
January
Tue 2
Fri 5
Mon 8
Wed 10
Thu 11
Tue 16
Fri 19
Mon 22
Wed 24
Fri 26
Sat 27
Mon 29
Wed 31
February
Fri 2
Thu 8
Mon 12
Sat 17
March

Hammonton (scrimmage)
Vineland (scrimmage)
STEM Civics

Nottingham

Moorestown Friends

Riverside
Florence
New Egypt
Kipp
Allentown
Delran
Pennsauken
Riverside
BCIT-Westampton
Florence
Hopewell
Kipp

STEM Civics

Bordentown
Delran
Pemberton
Trenton Central

WILLINGBORO HIGH SCHOOL
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

HIA Game Time Bus Time

Away

Away
Rescheduled
Away
Canceled

Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
Away
Away
Postponed
Canceled
Away
Canceled
Away
Canceled
Home

Away
Home
Home
Canceled

(Note: Events marked with an asterisk (*) are still pending.)

4:00
4:00

10:00

5:30

3:45

3:45

10:00

3:45

3:45
3:45
3:45

2:30
2:30

8:30

2:30

2:30

2:30

8:30

2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30

R/S'd to 1/31

Canceled

Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled

Postponed

Canceled

Canceled

Canceled
Added

Added

Canceled

Revised: 1/23/24

Practices and games are held at James Cotton Intermediate (formerly known as Levitt) school unless noted.

All Games Subject to Change

2023-2024



