## WILLINGBORO HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

BOYS' BASKETBALL - Freshmen							
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>H/A</u> <u>Gam</u>	H/A Game Time		Bus Time	
December							
Tue	5	Hammonton (scrimmage)	Away	4:00	2:30		
Thu	7	Vineland (scrimmage)	Away	4:00	2:30		
Thu	14	STEM Civics	Rescheduled			R/S'd to 1/31	
Sat	16	Nottingham	Away	10:00	8:30		
Mon	18	Moorestown Friends	Canceled			Canceled	
<u>January</u>							
Tue	2	Riverside	Canceled			Canceled	
Fri	5	Florence	Canceled			Canceled	
Mon	8	New Egypt	Canceled			Canceled	
Wed	10	Kipp	Canceled			Canceled	
Thu	11	Allentown	Away	5:30	2:30		
Tue	16	Delran	Away	3:45	2:30		
Fri	19	Pennsauken	Postponed			Postponed	
Mon	22	Riverside	Canceled			Canceled	
Wed	24	BCIT-Westampton	Away	3:45	2:30		
Fri	26	Florence	Canceled			Canceled	
Sat	27	Hopewell	Away	10:00	8:30		
Mon	29	Kipp	Canceled			Canceled	
Wed	31	STEM Civics	Home	3:45	2:30	Added	
<u>Febru</u>	<u>ary</u>						
Fri	2	Bordentown	Away	3:45	2:30	Added	
Thu	8	Delran	Home	3:45	2:30		
Mon	12	Pemberton	Home	3:45	2:30		
Sat	17	Trenton Central	Canceled			Canceled	

## **March**

(Note: Events marked with an asterisk (\*) are still pending.)

Revised: 1/23/24

Practices and games are held at James Cotton Intermediate (formerly known as Levitt) school unless noted.

All Games Subject to Change